Exceed $125,000.00 Annually for Fiscal Year 2026 and Waiving the Village’s Bid 
Process 

AO. RES 25-323  A Resolution Approving an Independent Contractor Agreement 
with Total Parking Solutions, Inc. for the Service, Maintenance and Cellular 
Connectivity of One Hundred and Fifty-Five (155) Cale Pay Stations During Fiscal 
Year 2026 in an Amount Not to Exceed $241,800 and Authorizing Its Execution 

AP. RES 25-324  A Resolution to Approve the Renewal of an Agreement with Hope 
Fair Housing for Fair Housing Testing and Education  

AQ.